
NC Adapted Physical Education Advisory Council (NC-APE-AC) 
Resource Map

Region 1
Lara Brickhouse
919-389-2723

Lara.Brickhouse@dpsnc.net

Region 5
Tim McMillian
336-259-5569

coachmc101@aol.com

Region 3
Barbara Meleney

919-210-6831
Barbara.Meleney@dpsnc.net

Region 7
Stanley Rogers
704-651-7782

srogers@iss.k12.nc.us

Region 8
Teresa Hudson
828-335-3319

teresa.hudson@bcsemail.org

Region 4
Region 2

Ann Hughes

Region 6
Marie Slusser
980-343-2684

M.Slusser@cms.k12.nc.us

Kaky McPeak
919-469-5008

kmcpeak@wcpss.net

910-431-4233
ann.hughes@nhcs.net
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NC DPI APE Liaison:

Laurie RayNC-APE-AC Contact:
Jolanda Hengstman

704-307-3297
Jolanda.hengstman@cms.k12.nc.us

Laurie Ray
919-636-1827

laurie_ray@med.unc.edu
http://ec.ncpublicschools.gov/instructional-

resources/adapted-physical-educationwww.NC-APE.com


